
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

05 

23 

037 

73* 

50 

044 

69 

008 

24* 

29 

069 

811 

66 

79 

8* 

70 

09 

9 

5* 

017 

023 

530 

47 

94 

73 

027 

096 

189 

612 

073 

5 

147 

25 

126 

27 

013 

77 

Name 

Manuele BASSO 

Fabio PORCELLI 

Benjamin BELE 

Raniero GIOMETTI 

Bernhard GRÄFF 

Emil KOTVICA 

Simon LAH 

Raffaelle GUSTATO 

Roberto SALAMON 

Matthias KENDA 

Christian BERGAMASCO 

Tiziano PERUZZO 

Mauro ALESSIO 

Igor MARCHETTI 

Andrej PINTAR 

Kresimir VARELIJA 

Grega POGACAR 

Marco GIACINTO 

Guido ZANI 

Mislav POPOVIC 

Marco FAORO 

Simone DALLA RIVA 

Milan FILIPOVIC 

Claudio PONTEL 

David JEROMEL 

Davide BRAVIN 

Andrea ARDITO 

Matej COLJA 

Alessandro CECI 

Cristian ROSSO 

Diego CAVAGNIS 

Ivan MAJIC 

Franko JURCIC 

Gregor DOKL 

Stefano MARTIN 

Stefano SPILLER 

Jan NUSDORFER 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprila Tuono 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprila Tuono 

Ducati Panigale 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Best Tm 

1:33.128 

1:33.303 

1:37.473 

1:37.677 

1:37.726 

1:37.778 

1:37.971 

1:38.389 

1:39.264 

1:39.601 

1:39.860 

1:40.346 

1:40.531 

1:40.678 

1:41.720 

1:41.841 

1:42.032 

1:42.057 

1:42.079 

1:42.400 

1:42.478 

1:43.024 

1:43.332 

1:43.408 

1:43.464 

1:43.804 

1:44.363 

1:44.552 

1:45.197 

1:45.585 

1:45.742 

1:45.747 

1:46.074 

1:46.967 

1:47.123 

1:47.367 

1:47.465 

Diff 

0.175 

4.345 

4.549 

4.598 

4.650 

4.843 

5.261 

6.136 

6.473 

6.732 

7.218 

7.403 

7.550 

8.592 

8.713 

8.904 

8.929 

8.951 

9.272 

9.350 

9.896 

10.204 

10.280 

10.336 

10.676 

11.235 

11.424 

12.069 

12.457 

12.614 

12.619 

12.946 

13.839 

13.995 

14.239 

14.337 

2nd Best 

1:33.715 

1:33.674 

1:37.977 

1:37.981 

1:38.478 

1:38.716 

1:40.065 

1:39.285 

1:39.872 

1:43.041 

1:41.094 

1:41.216 

1:42.883 

1:42.858 

1:42.446 

1:42.232 

1:42.820 

1:42.881 

1:50.568 

1:44.052 

1:45.477 

1:43.514 

1:44.284 

1:44.064 

1:44.843 

1:44.628 

1:45.602 

1:45.829 

1:49.645 

1:45.852 

1:47.485 

1:47.587 

1:52.884 

1:47.494 

Class 

No race 

KING 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

KING 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING 1000 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

KING 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

KING 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

KING 600 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 1000 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

SSC Weekly 1000 

Rookie 1000 

KING 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

No. 

07 

21 

10 

813 

60 

8.. 

03 

23* 

17 

4 

91 

805 

611 

141 

6. 

632 

608 

72 

8** 

091 

820 

33 

727 

506 

37 

11 

634 

701 

49 

63 

Name 

Stefano ZANCONATO 

Omar ZANOTTO 

Luca BIASINI 

Adam WALUSZKO 

Feliciano PAGANINI 

Gilles PAVIOTTI 

Stefano BOSCOLO 

Patrick MORAS 

Stefano CAPUANO 

Klaus DE LAZZARI 

Vivian OSCAR 

Mario MARCHESINI 

Filippo FARRONATO 

Barbara ANDRIOLO 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Marco BURIOLA 

Andrea TAMI 

Alen DJANIC 

Nicola ODORICO 

Damjan ILENIC 

Riccardo FASANELLA 

Matteo PRATI 

Daniele ARCUDI 

Luca COMPAGNIN 

Andrea COSTA 

Robert LOVSE 

Adam DJANIC 

Matija DJANIC 

Samo ZORKO 

Marko GALE 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R6 

Kawsaki Z750 

Ducati 999 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 848 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Honda CBR 600 

MV Agusta F4 

Kawasaki 636 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha FZ1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:47.493 

1:47.527 

1:47.658 

1:48.094 

1:50.268 

1:50.323 

1:50.443 

1:50.591 

1:50.613 

1:51.096 

1:51.451 

1:51.578 

1:52.016 

1:52.047 

1:52.071 

1:52.363 

1:52.517 

1:52.601 

1:52.690 

1:53.155 

1:54.457 

1:56.003 

1:56.692 

1:57.030 

2:01.876 

2:03.613 

2:06.270 

2:15.105 

Diff 

14.365 

14.399 

14.530 

14.966 

17.140 

17.195 

17.315 

17.463 

17.485 

17.968 

18.323 

18.450 

18.888 

18.919 

18.943 

19.235 

19.389 

19.473 

19.562 

20.027 

21.329 

22.875 

23.564 

23.902 

28.748 

30.485 

33.142 

41.977 

2nd Best 

1:47.940 

1:48.261 

1:51.589 

1:48.308 

1:51.029 

1:52.672 

1:50.900 

1:51.198 

1:51.623 

1:51.610 

1:51.991 

1:51.935 

1:52.382 

1:58.525 

2:06.626 

1:52.539 

1:53.142 

1:52.805 

1:53.682 

1:53.190 

1:54.805 

1:56.490 

1:58.019 

1:57.086 

2:08.004 

2:04.894 

2:06.404 

2:16.959 

Class 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 600 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 600 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

KING 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

KING 1000 

No race 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 1000 

Rookie 1000 

No race 

Rookie 600 

No race 

No race 

Rookie 600 

SSC Weekly 600 

No race 

No race 

SSC Weekly 1000 

SSC Weekly 600 + KING 600 
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